 182 v1.8 / Modification rights reserved EE671
EE671 is a compact air velocity probe for HVAC applica-
tions. The built-in flow sensing element VTQ combines the
advantages of state-of-the-art E+E thin-film manufacturing
and of the newest transfer molding technology.
It operates on the hot-film anemometer principle and
ensures high accuracy and excellent long-term stability. The
flow sensing element ist very robust and highly insensitive to

Stopbits:  1 stopbit
Unit:   metric
- EE671 transmitter according to ordering guide
- Protection cap
- Mounting flange
- User manual
Product configuration adapter see data sheet EE-PCA
Connections set for EE671 analogue HA011064
RS485 USB-converter HA011016
Product configuration software EE-PCS
(free download: www.epluse.com/EE671)
Mounting flange HA010214
Especially for plug version (Design S):
Mating plug (self assembling) HA010708
Connecting cable, 5-pin, 2 m (79“), M12 plug  HA010816
Connecting cable, 5-pin, 5 m (197“), M12 plug  HA010817
Connecting cable, 5-pin, 1.5 m (59“), flying leads   HA010819
Connecting cable, 5-pin, 5 m (197“), flying leads HA010820
Accessories (see data sheet „Accessories“)
Scope of Supply